




















































NOTICE OF BUDGET HEARING 

The governing body of 

City pf codcsba 

will mccl on Augusl 10, 2022 at 2:00 p.m. at 1407 N 81h 1rcc1 for lhe purpose of hearing and 
answering objcc1ions of1a,q1aycrs relating to the proposed use of all fu1ids and the amount ofad volorem tax. 

Detailed budget information is available at City Hall and will be available at lhis hearing 

BUDGET SUMMARY 
Proposed Budget 2023 Expenditures and Amount of2022 Ad Valorcm Tax establish the maximum limits of the 2023 budget 

Estima1cd Tax Ra1c is subJCCI to change depending on the final assessed valuation. 

2023 

Prior Year Actual for 2021 Current Year Estimate for 2022 Proposed Budget Year for 2023 

FUND 
General 
Debt Service 
Library 
Economic Development 

Special Highway 
20 l Special Parks 
204 Swim Pool Bond 
206 WMC Bond Pmt 
207 Tort Liabilitv 
214 Infrastructure Tax 
700 Gas Fund 
701 Water Fund 
702 Electric Fund 
703 Sewer Fund 
704 Solid Waste Fund 
706 Storm Water 

Non-Budgeted Funds-A 
Non-Budgeted Funds-B 
Non-Budgeted Funds-C 
Non-Budgeted Funds-D 

Totals 

Less: Transfers 
Net Expenditure 

Total Tax Levied 
Assessed 
Valuation 
Outstanding Indebtedness, 

January I, 
G.O. Bonds 

Revenue Bonds 

Other 

Lease Purchase Principal 

Total 

•Tax rates are expressed in mills

Expenditures 
3,241,126 

90,449 
67,594 

31.627 

82.652 
74,785 

2.204.868 
805,484 

4,989.251 
364,767 
228,897 
27,540 

819,773 
4,645,204 

199,182 
17 873 199 

805,524 

17,067 675 

739,252 

9,588,631 

2020 
350,000 

0 

7,000,000 

260,669 

7,610,669 

Actual Tax 
Rate* Expenditures 
65.670 3,329,200 

8.185 93,000 
3.243 145,000 

72.000 

156,450 
81,525 

2,462,200 
911,100 

4,522,600 
5 I 5,650 
249,000 

47,550 

77.098 12 585,275 

2,059,000 

10,526.275 

735,803 

9,574,021 

2021 
9,581,487 

0 

1,766,000 

222,628 

11,570,115 

••Revenue Neutral Rate as defined by KSA 79-2988 

Devin Johnson 
City Official Title: Mayor 
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Proposed 
Actual Tax Budget Authority Amount of2022 Estimated 

Rate* for Expenditures Ad Valorem Tax Tax Rate* 
53 872 4,126,050 433,423 44.268 

8,219 112.000 90,235 9.216 
3.257 145,000 101,382 10.355 

72,000 

48.816 
81,500 

240,000 
3,258,750 
1,003,000 
4,735,400 

865,100 
297,850 
104,000 

65.348 15 089,466 625,040 63.839 
1/evem,e Neurral Rare .. 63.903 

2,395,000 

12.694.466 

x.xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 

9,790,842 

?022 -

7,020,990 

0 

3,914,400 

679,542 

11,614,932 

State of Kansas 
City 


